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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin
2020/2021 - Afati i Prillit

Studenti
Adelina Bedri Buzhala

Adelina Dibran Konushefci

Agresa Naser Saragi
Aida Adem Gashi
Albana Skender Zogiani
Aljesa Astrit Bajrami
Anita Xhavit Halili
Arbenita Xhevat Hoti
Arbéresha Remzi Demaj

Arbres Muhamet Bajraktari

Ardi Shkelzen Asimi
Ardian Habib Hamiti
Ardian Sheqir Bajrami
Ardiana Fehmi Berisha
Ardonit Baki Maloku
Arijanit Avni Selimaj
Arjeta Halil Kryeziu
Arta Kadri Svarga

Arta Kapllan Krasniqi
Aurela Shaban Maloku
Beqir Zeqir Rexhepi
Besarta Agim Mehmeti
Besarta Avdush Ajeti
Betim Bekim Qerimi
Blerina Avni Bytyqi
Burim Fehmi Halili
Dardan Haki Morina
Diellza Ismet Podvorica
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

Muhamet Vokrri

E drejta e punés

Regjistri ID
80401110001
160401100581
160401100352

154863
170401100534
170401100757
170401100043
170401100661
140401110546
170401100083
140401110157
140401110921

90401110138
170401100774
170401100046
150401110383
140401120105
160401100260
140401120254
140401110818
160401100938
170401100010
170401100408
170401100220
150401110393
150401110453
160401100404
170401100650

Nota
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Diellza Mete Shabanaj
Diellza Tahir Hysenaj
Dionita Isak Ahmeti
Donika Fehmi Havolli
Dritlind Driton Krasniqi
Durajete Jakup Jupolli
Egzon Kadri Krasniqi
Egzona Hajrullah Lahi
Egzona Musli Avdiu
Elma Agron Bllaca

Elona Fahri Avdyli

Elsa Blerim Brugqi

Elsa Nuhi Gashi

Elvis Naser Regica

Enis Ali Rexhepi

Enis Ismajl Hajdini

Ereza Afrim Demjaha
Erita Valdet Kegmezi
Erlinda Shemsi Delolli
Ethem Mijedin Durguti
Fitore Sadik Berisha
Fitore Sheremet Rrukigi-krasniqi
Fjolla Fehmi Bajgora
Flaka Fatmir Fazlija
Gembi Armend Shllaku
Granit Fadil Demolli
Hyrije Rifat Gecaj

Igballe Musa Magastena
Ikmete Mizair Kafexhiu
lliriané Miftar Dukolli

Isuf Arsim Gashi

Izet Smail Skenderoski
Jetlinda Fejzulla Lalinovci
Juksel Shaip Nallbani
Kaltrina Ismet Avdyli
Krenare Nexhmedin Berbatovci
Kushtrim Jakup Morina
Kushtrim Muharrem Miftari
Lale Fatmir Limaj

Lavdije Skender Misini
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170401100033
140401120307
170401100389
135572
150401110485
170401100251
170401100642
158132
170401100145
170401100209
160401100439
160401100247
170401100778
160401100179
170401100515
160401100228
160401100238
170401100242
140401110454
150401110126
170401100114
160401100126
150401110593
160401100436
160401100340
140401110371
170401100500
160401100265
150401110540
140401110289
70401100835
130401110006
160401100362
150401110152
170401100551
150401110518
100401120091
134607
154578
170401100152
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Learta Burhan Kalaveshi
Lindona Jahir Uka

Lorik Selim Aliu
Luftetare Muharrem Shala
Luljeta Xhelal Rashiti
Majlinda Afrim Syla
Medina Rexhep Hajdari
Mijellma Nebi Halili
Muhamet Hetem Hetemi
Qendresa Sokol Qerimi
Rrezarta Jakup Kosumi
Sara Nexhat Ashimi
Shkelgim Ekrem Tahiri
Shkurte Sheqir Cakiqi

Shqiponjé Muhamet Rrahmani

84  Vijollca Fahri Sylejmani
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

160401100411
170401100168
170401100610
170401100495
135780
170401100330
170401100539
160401100048
170401100558
150401120106
150401110366
170401100685
160401100466
170401100244
170401100315
127059

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 05.05.2021

Nr. 1 -45, Ora: 10:00, D1
Nr. 46 - 84, Ora: 10:00, D2
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